
Please email Peter at: lin.petert@yahoo.com for any orders. He can accept a check or PayPal. Shipping is by 
USPS Priority Mail and is a minimum charge of $6 or about 15% of the order.
Updated 9/26/2014 Newer additions in red!

Genus Mini species pot size or mounted
s/ ls/ nbs/
bs PricePrice Comments

aerangis biloba 2" long pot ls $ 20.00
aerangis citrata 3" pot bs $ 25.00Very floriferous
aerangis distincta mounted ls 50 Striking flowers with long spur
aerangis fastuosa 2" pot bs $ 20.00Flowers bloom close to plant
aerangis kotschyana mounted s-ls $20-$35$20-$35 Rare species, curly spurs
aerangis Mini luteo alba v. rhodosticta 2" long pot bs $ 25.00Best in the genus!

aerangis modesta 4" pot nbs $ 40.00
Mid size species with long spikes. Strain from South 
Africa

aerangis mystacidii mounted bs $ 25.00
aerangis Mini punctata mounted bs $ 50.00one of the smallest Aerangis with very large flowers
aeranthes caudata 3" pot ls $ 30.00 rare species
aeranthes grandiflora 3" pot ls $ 20.00
aeranthes ramosa 4" pot nbs $ 30.00dark green flowers
aerides odorata 4" pot ls $ 20.00
angraecum Mini compactum 1" clay pot s $ 35.00 rare mini with large white flowers

angraecum Mini aloifolium mounted bs $ 75.00
very rare mini with large white flowers. Imported from 
Germany

angraecum Mini distichum 2" pot bs $ 20.00Cute growth habit. Miniature
angraecum elephantinum mounted bs $ 45.00True species, not didieri
angraecum florulentum 2" long pot ls $ 25.00Dwarf angraecoid
angraecum germinyanum 2" long pot nbs $ 25.00
angraecum Mini equitans 2" long pot ls $ 35.00 rarely offered mini angraecum
angraecum eichlerianum 3" pot s $ 25.00vining type with green and white flowers
angraecum magdalenae 3" pot s $ 20.00Queen of the angraecoids. Very fragrant
angraecum sesquipedale 'Joys Superstar' FCC/AOS x self 4" pot ls $ 35.00King of the angraecoids. Grows large with 8" flowers
angraecum vigueri 2" pot s $ 40.00Apricot and white flowers. Very dramatic
ascocentrum ampullaceum var. orange form 3" pot nbs $ 20.00orange form of the species
ascocentrum miniatum 3" pot nbs $ 20.00Dwarf with yellow flowers
ascocentrum Mini pumilum mounted bs $ 25.00Tiniest ascocentrum species
brassavola acaulis 4" pot nbs $ 50.00Rare species with flowers close to base
brassavola cucullata 3" pot BS $ 25.00Ghost like flowers, terete leaves
brassavola digbyana var. alba Hcc/AOS x self 3" pot s $ 20.00
brassavola digbyana var. fimbripetala x self 4" pot ls $ 30.00This form may have fringed petals
brassavola nodosa 'Mini Mouse' 3" basket (div) bs $ 30.00dwarf form, only 4" tall, rare
brassavola nodosa x sib 3" pot nbs $ 20.00nice strain
brassavola nodosa 'Mendenhall' AM/AOS 4" pot (clone) bs $ 35.00Large grandiflora flower, one of the best
brassavola martiana 3" pot ls $ 35.00 rare species with fringed lip
brassavola perrinii mounted BS $ 30.00Terete leaves that are pendulous



broughtonia Mini sanguinea alba 3" pot nbs $ 20.00Miniature species from Jamaica. White form
broughtonia Mini sanguinea 'Star Splash' x sib 2" pot bs $ 25.00Miniature species from Jamaica. Splash petal white
bulbophyllu
m mini frostii 2" pot bs $ 20.00dutch shoe orchid
bulbophyllu
m mini hirundunis 2" pot bs $ 25.00orange with red tips
bulbophyllu
m mini flaviflorum (pecten-veneris) 2" pot bs $ 20.00yellow flowers
bulbophyllu
m mini skeatianum 3" pot bs $ 25.00yellow flowers
capanemia Mini uliginosa (superflua) 1" clay pot bs $ 30.00Fantasic mini with spikes of white flowers
cattleya aclandiae 'Igassu Falls' x self 3" pot ls $ 25.00possible alba, albescens or coerulea forms
cattleya aclandiae var. albescens x self 2"-3" pot s-ls $30-$50$30-$50 very rare form with white lip
cattleya aclandiae var. coerulea x self 3" pot ls $ 40.00 rare form with blue lip



Genus Mini species pot size or mounted
s/ ls/ nbs/
bs PricePrice Comments

cattleya dormaniana 3" pot nbs $ 25.00Another unusual Cattleya species.
cattleya dowiana var. aurea x self 3" pot ls $ 25.00Very desirable species

cattleya dowiana var. rosita x self 3" pot ls $ 30.00
Very desirable species, rose blush on 
flowers

cattleya Hardyana (warscewiczii 'FMB' x dowiana) 4" pot nbs $ 30.00natural hybrid - select parents used

cattleya
Hardyana (warscewiczii 'Flatlands' x dowiana v. aurea 
'Best') 3" pot ls $ 25.00natural hybrid - select parents used

cattleya labiata var. rubra 'Schuller's' x self 4" pot ls $ 25.00
cattleya leopoldii var. alba 'Exotic Orchids' x 'Fields' HCC/AOS 5" pot bs $ 40.00Green with white lip form
cattleya loddigesii var. coerulea 'Blue Moon' x self 4" pot nbs $ 40.00Rare blue form of the species
cattleya nobilior 'Don Rafael' x sib 3" pot ls $ 35.00Select parents
cattleya percivaliana 'Mendenhall-Summit' 4n x self 4" pot ls $ 30.00 tetraploid
cattleya schilleriana 'Alpha x 'Mahalo' 3" pot ls $ 25.00choice parents
cattleya trianae 'Cashens' FCC/AOS x self 3" pot ls $ 20.00Famous parent
cattleya trianae var. alba 'Broomhills' x self 4" pot ls $ 25.00
cattleya trianae semi alba flammea 'Kathleen' x self 3" pot s $ 20.00 rare splash petal form
cattleya velutina 4" pot ls $ 50.00Hard to find bifoliate speices
cattleya violacea v. coerulea x self 3" pot s $ 50.00Extremely rare blue form of the species
cattleya violacea v. semi alba flammea 'Icabaru' x sib 3" pot ls $ 40.00Splash petal white - super nice!
cattleya walkeriana v. albescens 4n x self 4" pot ls $ 40.00almost white tetraploid
cattleya warneri var. coerulea 'Do Suzuki' x self 3" pot ls $ 20.00Fine coerulea blue form
cattleya warscewiczii alba x self 3" pot s $ 30.00
cattleya warscewiczii alba 'Leo Holguin' FCC/RHS 4" pot (clone) ls $ 35.00White flowers with yellow in the lip
cattleya warscewiczii semi-alba 'Bedford' x self 4" pot nbs $ 40.00Selfing of an excellent semi-alba clone

cattleya warscewiczii semi alba 'Katia' 6" pot BS $
150.0

0Clone
cattleya warscewiczii 'Alexander's Var' x 'Kathleen' AM/AOS 4" pot nbs $ 40.00Best cattleya species
cattleya warscewiczii coerulea x self 3" pot s $ 40.00Blue form
cattleya warscewiczii coerulea 'Angarita' x self 3" pot s $ 50.00Blue form
cattleya warscewiczii coerulea 'La Floresta' x self 3" pot s $ 50.00Blue form
cattleya warscewiczii var. sanderiana x 'Alex Var' 3" pot ls $ 35.00Large flowered form x famous cultivar
chiloschista Mini lunifera mounted ls $ 25.00 leafless, marooned blotched flowers
chiloschista Mini viridiflava mounted bs $ 25.00 leafless, green flowers
chiloschista Mini extinctiformis mounted ls $ 25.00 leafless, white flower form
chiloschista Mini segewai mounted bs $ 30.00 leafless
cyrtorchis arcuata 4" pot ls $ 30.00 fragrant white starry flowers
cyrtorchis montieroie 3" pot s $ 25.00
cyrtorchis chailluana 4" pot nbs $ 40.00 fragrant white starry flowers
dendrobium amabile 4" pot bs $ 35.00solid yellow flowers
dendrobium cucumerinum mounted ls $ 30.00 leaves shaped like pickles!
dendrobium dearei 3" pot ls $ 20.00

dendrobium faciferum 4" pot nbs $ 25.00
rare specie with clusters of orange 
flowers



dendrobium farmeri 4" pot ls $ 20.00white to pink flowers with yellow lips
dendrobium findlayanum var. occulatum 4" pot bs $ 25.00Curious swollen nodes
dendrobium griffithianum 4' pot bs $ 25.00hanging clusters of solid yellow flowers
dendrobium hancockii 4" pot ls $ 30.00Growths look like bamboo
dendrobium Mini jenkinsii mounted bs $ 20.00minature with bright yellow flowers
dendrobium Mini laevifolium 3" pot bs $ 35.00
dendrobium lawesii var. bicolor 4" pot bs $ 35.00Long lasting tubular flowers

dendrobium Mini leonis 2" long pot bs $ 25.00
Curious miniature with flat ranked 
growths

dendrobium Mini lichenastrum mounted bs $ 25.00small oval leaves
dendrobium Mini lichenastrum var. prenticei mounted BS $ 25.00similar to above but with longer leaves



Genus Mini species pot size or mounted
s/ ls/ nbs/
bs PricePrice Comments

dendrobium lindleyi (aggregatum) 4" pot ls $ 25.00showers of yellow flowers
dendrobium linguiforme mounted bs $ 30.00 tongue like leaves. Showy cream flowers
dendrobium sanderae v. luzonicum 4" pot bs $ 30.00
dendrobium Mini tanni var. album 2" pot ls $ 25.00
dendrobium tetragonum var. giganteum 3" pot bs $ 25.00spider orchid of Australia
dendrobium toressae mounted bs $ 25.00Tiniest Dendrobium species. Mat forming
dendrobium victoria-reginae 4" pot bs $ 35.00Blue violet flowers
dendrophyla
x funalis 8" long roots nbs $ 35.00 leafless orchids from the caribbean
encyclia mariae mounted ls $ 30.00Species from Mexico, hanging green flowers white lip
encyclia radiata 3" pot ls $ 20.00Many green flowers that are fragrant
encyclia tampensis var. alba 'Mendenhall' AM/AOS mounted bs $ 25.00green with white lip
encyclia vitellina mounted ls $ 40.00cool grower with bright orange flowers
epidendrum parkinsonianum mounted ls $ 30.00Pendulous growths with large fragrant whte flowers
epidendrum Mini porpax mounted or 3" pot bs $ 20.00cute Epi with bug like flowers
eurychone rothschildiana 3" pot bs $ 25.00Rare angraecoid with white flowers with green lip
haraella Mini odorata 1.5" clay pot bs $ 20.00Miniature species that blooms throughout the year
holcoglossu
m amesianum 4" pot bs $ 35.00Very fragrant. Compact grower with terete leaves
holcoglossu
m Mini flavescens Mounted bs $ 30.00miniature
holcoglossu
m kimballiana 3" pot ls $ 25.00Beautiful white flowers with purple lips
Jumellea sagitatta 4" pot nbs $ 30.00 fan shaped angraecoid
Jumellea Mini densifoliata 2" pot bs $ 35.00miniature angraecoid species

laelia Mini alaorii 'SVO' HCC/AOS x 'SVO II' 2" pot nbs $ 25.00
miniature species with cupped flowers. Blooms 2 or 3 
times a year

laelia anceps var. lineata x 'SVO Flair' 4" pot nbs $ 30.00Possible splash/lineata type
laelia aurea 3" pot bs $ 25.00yellow form of rubescens
laelia briegeri x sib 3" pot nbs $ 30.00Rupiculous Laelia with bright yellow flowers
laelia caulescens x self 2" clay pot ls $ 30.00Rupiculous Laelia with lavender pink flowers
laelia fidelensis 4" pot BS $ 25.00Dwarf species
laelia harpophylla 3" pot BS $ 25.00Slender bulbs with orange flowers
laelia jongheana ('Diamond Orchids' x 'Elena' HCC/AOS) 4" pot bs $ 50.00my own sibling cross of this incredible species
laelia Mini milleri 'Big Island' AM/AOS x 'Gold Country' 2" pot s $ 25.00 famous red flowers
laelia Mini milleri 'Koopowitz Red' HCC/AOS x sib 3" clay pot Nbs $ 40.00 famous red flowers
laelia pumila ('SVO' HCC/AOS x 'Paul') 4" pot bs $ 35.00Miniature with 4" purple flowers
laelia purpurata var. werkhauseri 'Kathleen' AM/AOS x self 3" pot s $ 20.00White flowers with blue lip
laelia superbiens 4" pot s $ 20.00
leptotes Mini bicolor 2" pot bs $ 20.00Miniature grower
leptotes Mini bicolor 4n (tetraploid) 2" pot bs $ 30.00Miniature grower, tetraploid with larger leaves and flowers
leptotes Mini bicolor var. alba 2" pot bs $ 30.00Miniature grower, flowers all white
microcoelia exilis mounted division ls $ 30.00Leafless species with masses of roots



microterangi
s hildebrantii 2" pot bs $ 25.00small angraecoid with orange flowers
microterangi
s hariotiana 2" pot bs $ 25.00small angraecoid with orange flowers
mystacidium braybonae mounted s $ 25.00Grown from flask
mystacidium capense mounted bs $ 25.00South African angraecoid
neofinetia falcata 'Koto' x 'Shutenno' 2" long pot ls $ 25.00solid pink form x pink spurs
neofinetia falcata 'Kibana' 4" pot bs $ 40.00yellow form
neofinetia falcata 3" pot nbs $ 20.00white form
phalaenopsis braceana Mounted ls $ 25.00Mini
phalaenopsis Mini parishii 2" pot ls $ 20.00Mini
phalaenopsis Mini wilsonii mounted nbs $ 30.00Mini
pleurothallis pectinata 3" clay pot ls $ 30.00curious pendulous leaves like suction cups



Genus Mini species pot size or mounted
s/ ls/ nbs/
bs PricePrice Comments

podangis dactyloceras 3-4" pot BS $25-$35$25-$35 Angraecoid with fan shaped leaves
psychopsis papilio var. alba 3" pot nbs $ 20.00
renanthera bella 3" pot s $ 30.00 rare dwarf growing species
renanthera citrina 4" pot bs $ 50.00Fabulous yellow with red spots. Rare
renanthera imschootiana 4" pot ls $ 20.005" tall seedlings
renanthera imschootiana 4" net basket BS $ 40.0012" tall
renanthera pulchella 3" pot nbs $ 40.00 rare species, orange to red flowers
rhynchostylis gigantea 'orange' x self 3" pot s $ 25.00orange form of the species
rhynchostylis gigantea 'coerulea' x self 3" pot s $ 25.00offered as blue form?
schoenorchis Mini fragrans mounted BS $ 25.00Tiny vandaceous species
schomburgki
a lyonsii 4" pot ls $ 25.00Very tall spikes of striped flowers
schomburgki
a undulata 4" pot ls $ 25.00Very tall spikes of curly flowers
schomburgki
a undulata var. alba 3" pot s $ 25.00alba form of the species, rare
schomburgki
a splendida var. cauca 4" pot ls $ 30.00

Very tall spikes of dark maroon curly 
flowers

sedirea japonica 3" pot bs $ 15.00Fragrant miniature
sobenikoffia robusta 5" pot bs $40-$65$40-$65 Mid size angraecoid. Rare
sobenikoffia humbertiana 5" pot nbs $ 75.00Mid size angraecoid. Rare
sophronitis Mini cernua mounted or pot bs $ 25.00Clusters of orange flowers

sophronitis Mini cernua var. aurea 'Kanae II' mounted bs $
150.0

0Clone from Japan, yellow flowers
sophronitis Mini coccinea (from Taiwan) mounted on tree fern bs $ 40.00best for experienced growers

sophronitis Mini coccinea 'Tokyo Mini' AM/AOS x 'SVO' AM/AOS 2" clay pot ls $ 50.00
My own sibling cross between 2 awarded 
clones

sophronitis Mini
wittigiana ('Pink Opal' AM/AOS x 'Diamond Orchids' AM/
AOS) Mounted on cork bs $ 50.00

My own sibling cross between 2 awarded 
clones

taeniophyllu
m obtusum Mounted on cork BS $ 30.00 leafless species

vanda cristata 4" pot BS $ 50.00
Rare dwarf species with fabulous forked 
lip

Miscellaneous 
Hybrids:
Miscellaneous 
Hybrids:
Aerangis citrata x fastuosa 2" pot bs $ 20.00
Aerangis somalense x mystacidii 2" pot bs $ 20.00
Aeranthes grandiflora x arachnites 3" pot bs $ 40.00 Intermediate between the 2 parents
Aeranthes Hsinying Grandiose 4" pot bs $ 40.00
Angraecum Mini Joyce Stewart (cucullatum x scottianum) 3" pot nbs $ 40.00 fabulous miniature angraecum plant
Angraecum Crestwood 5" pot ls $ 30.00Ang. Veitchii x Ang. sequipedale
Angraecum Crestwood 'Peloric' 4" pot (Clone) ls $ 45.00mutation with 3 lips and spurs
Angraecum Lemforde White Beauty 5" pot BS $ 50.00Very large white fragrant flowers
Angraecum Clouds' Christmas Cradle (Lemforde WB x magdalenae) 4" pot nbs $ 30.00Large white fragrant flowers
Angraecum Emily Upside Down (Lemforde WB x superbum) 4" pot bs $ 40.00Large white fragrant flowers



Angraecum Memoria Namaste (White Lioness x Ang. leonis) 4" pot bs $ 35.00New Hybrid
Angraecum Scottish Lion (White Lioness x Ang. scottianum) 4" pot bs $ 35.00New hybrid
Angranthes Aeranthes grandiflora x Angraecum eburneum 4" pot nbs $ 40.00Unusual greenish flowers
Angranthes Grand Star (Aer. Grandiose x Ang. Sesquipedale) 4" pot Bs $ 48.00Unusual greenish flowers
Ascofinetia Cherry Blossom (Neo. falcata x Astm ampullaceum) 4" pot (Clone) BS $ 25.00Pink flowers. Dwarf vandaceous hybrid

Ascofinetia Cherry Blossom (Neo. falcata x Astm ampullaceum) 4" pot nbs $ 20.00
Remake using the China strain of 
ampullaceum

Ascofinetia Hsinying Starlight (Lionstar x Neo. falcata) 2" long pot ls $ 20.00new hybrid, ranging from yellow to orange
Ascofinetia Art Buckman (Asc. christensonianum x Neo. falcata) 2" long pot ls $ 20.00new hybrid, many white to pink flowers
Blc. Lester McDonald 'Exotic Orchids' FCC/AOS 5" pot (Clone) bs $ 40.00Superb Green. Heavily fragrant!
Brassavola Aristocrat (B. glauca x B. digbyana) 4" pot nbs $ 25.00
Brassavola David Sanders (B. digbyana x B. cucullata) 3" pot nbs $ 20.00
Brassavola Jiminey Cricket 'Superbug' HCC/AOS 4" pot bs $ 40.00Nodosa x digbyana. Clone from Taiwan

Bc. Carnival Kids 'Green Gem' 2" long pot (clone) nbs $ 30.00
C. dormaniana x B. nodosa. Clone form 
Japan

Darwinara Rainbow Stars 3" pot bs $ 40.00Divisions of selected blue forms



Genus Mini   species
pot size or 
mounted

s/ ls/ nbs/
bs PricePrice Comments

Darwinara Charm x Asctm. Christensonianum 4" pot bs $ 20.00Blue Neo hybrid
Dendrobium Aussie Chip 3" pot bs $ 15.00Cute hybrid, matures at just 5" tall
Dendrobium Enobi Purple 'Splash' 4" pot (Clone) bs $ 50.00splash mutation, white with purple
Dendrobium Hibiki (laevifolium x bracteosum) 3" pot (Clone) nbs $ 25.00masses of flowers last for 3 months
Dendrobium Hibiki (laevifolium x bracteosum) 4" pot (Clone) bs $ 40.00masses of flowers last for 3 months
Epidendrum Plastic Doll 3" pot bs $ 25.00Epi. psuedoepidendrum x ilense!
Lc. Newberry Fireworks 'Mendenhall' HCC/AOS 4" pot (Clone) Ls $ 50.00Outstanding laelia anceps hybrid with splash petals.
Mystacidium Neil McCormick (capense x braybonae) mounted bs $ 30.00One of my hybrids. Cascades of white flowers
NakamotoaraNewberry Apricot (Vfa. Virgil x Asctm. curvifolium) 4" pot bs $ 35.00Many oranges flowers with red lips. Incredible hybrid
Neostylis Baby Angel (Lou Sneary x Neo. falcata) 2" pot nbs $ 20.00Backcross with Neofinetia
Neostylis Fuchs Ocean Spray (Neostylis Lou Sneary x Rhync. coelestis) 4" pot (Clone) nbs $ 20.00Fragrant dwarf vandaceous hybrid
Neostylis Lou Sneary 'Blue Bird' 4" pot (Clone) BS $ 25.00Fragrant dwarf vandaceous hybrid, best clone!
Neostylis Lou Sneary 'Blue Horizon' 3" pot nbs $ 20.00Fragrant dwarf vandaceous hybrid, new clone
Neostylis Lou Sneary (coelestis 'blue' x falcata 'pink') 4" pot BS $ 25.00Remake using the blue form x pink form of falcata

Neostylis Pinky 'Starry Night' 4" pot (Clone) bs $ 25.00
Outstanding dwarf hybrid between Neofinetia and 
Rhynchostylis

Neostylis Pinky (Neo falcata x Rhync gigantea 'Spots') 4" pot bs $ 30.00
remake of this outstanding hybrid using the spotted 
gigantea

Neostylis Pinky (Neo falcata x Rhync gigantea 'Red') 4" pot BS $ 40.00
remake of this outstanding hybrid using the solid red 
gigantea

Pot. Izumi Sunset 'Daydream' BM/JOGA 5" pot (Clone) bs $ 45.00New anceps clone from Japan, orange flowers
Psychopsis Mendenhall 'Hildos' FCC/AOS 3" pot ls $ 20.00Great "butterfly" orchid. Grows like phalaenopsis indoors
Psychopsis Mendenhall 'Hildos' FCC/AOS 4" pot bs $ 30.00Great "butterfly" orchid. Grows like phalaenopsis indoors
Recchara Honky Tonk Woman 5" pot (Clone) nbs $ 30.00Orange schomburgkia
Renanetia Sunrise (imschootiana x Neo. falcata) 3" pot nbs $ 25.00orange flowers on a dwarf plant
Renanthera Tom Thumb 'Flicker' 3" pot (Clone) ls $ 20.00Nice dwarf Renanthera hybrid
Rossiolgloss
um Rawdon Jester 4" pot bs $ 25.00Striking yellow and brown flowers
Schomblc. Lc. Rojo x Schomburgkia tibicinis 4" pot ls $ 30.00Tall spikes of reds clusters
Schomblc. Lc. Rojo x Schomburgkia exaltata 4" pot ls $ 30.00Tall spikes of reds clusters
Schomblc. Lc. Rojo x Schomburgkia schultzei 4" pot ls $ 25.00Tall spikes of reds clusters
Slc. Circle of Life x sib 4" pot nbs $ 30.00
Slc. Angel's Fantasy 'Fire Flame' x Pot. Golden Circle 'Summer Fun' 3" pot nbs $ 15.00One of my new mini-catt hybrids
Slc. Seagull's Apricot 'Elise' x S. wittigiana 'Pink Opal' AM/AOS 2 1/2" pot nbs $ 25.00My newest micro mini-catt

Slc.
Angel's Fantasy 'Solar Flare'' FCC/AOS x Sophronitis cernua v. 
aurea 2" long pot nbs $ 20.00My newest micro mini-catt

Sl. Sophronitis coccinea 'SVO' AM/AOS x Minipet 'SVO' AM/AOS 2" clay pot ls $ 30.003 parts coccinea, 1 part Laelia pumila
Slc. Mango Spice (Slc. California Apricot x Sc. Beaufort) 3" pot bs $ 15.00Yellow to orange mini-catt
Slc. Mini Apricot (Slc. California Apricot x Sl. Minipet) 3" pot bs $ 15.00Orange to reds mini-catt
Slc. Mini Beau (Sc. Beaufort x Sl. Minipet) 3" pot bs $ 15.00Orange to reds mini-catt

Slc. Circle of Life AM/AOS x S. coccinea 'Tokyo Wonder' AM/AOS 3" pot bs $ 20.00
My newest mini-catt. These are blooming out fantastic 
reds!



Vanda Paki (cristata x tricolor) 5" pot bs $ 50.00Fantastic hybrid with a forked lip
Vandofinetia White Crane (Vanda sanderiana x Neo falcata) 4" pot BS $ 25.00Large blooming Neo hybrid with white flowers

Vandopirea Little One (Vandopsis parishii x Sedirea japonica) 4" pot bs $ 30.00
Rare intergeneric hybrid between 2 species. (imported 
from Taiwan)

s seedling
3 years from 
blooming

ls larger seedling
2 years from 
blooming

nbs near blooming size
1 year from 
blooming

bs blooming size Bloom in season


